(5/5/2/10	d	00 2 (071100 a	222 161	15/7 02 ID	AC:	
INS. CASE OWNER	Sharon	CC 3 / CTI1800	MENT	182112 1	220 821	
12	KALVIN	DOI: / C	.112	ate / Time :	14/02/18	
Surveyor	TONEVIN			egistered in Merimer		
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE		272			
Hars.	04.0	102 Y	Claim No.	Grm18	100901000	
Insured Vehicle No				nM(ARU DOIS SULLY	
Name of Insured	FRO-J A	E - CONDETZONENG	Policy No. :	Many		
Insured Tel No.	ŧ	HP:	Make / Model :	Dr Bhan	that me 21	NOS A
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 13/02/18	Place of Accident	BT BATOK	S ENST MAG . C	100
Is driver the owner	? (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :				_
If NO. Driver Nan	ne / Age :		OI GIA REPORT		A REPORTOE / NO	
Driver Tel	No.:	(V/L; YES / NO)	Insured Liability	% Fi	nal ? Yes / No	
0110 2					•	
SHC 7110.					20000000	
WSP: COGE CL		RS:	INSRS: WSP:		INSRS: WSP:	
Tel:	Tel	Th /T	Tel:	A A	Tel:	
Liability:	1/4 -1/1	bility:	Liability:	()	Liability: RMKS:	
RMKS:	RM	KS:	RMKS:		KNIKS.	-
Date/ Time		7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7	// [195 A CHE	DATE/PIC	
,	SHC FILOT -	NA /211080245 Cb/p	SALP CHAPPING	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE/FIG	
01/03/13 (joy)	NOT NR - A	NO PIRST LETTER	70 OI .	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)		
orrosino cjogs	A			Non-Reporting ltr (Final	DE / 1 GF 1	-
	01-84	82 4118 87	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Notification ltr (if non-p	64 16-3-10	
	90	08-4767 91	A	After call ltr to OI:	07 18 2 18	
	10	00 117	00 1177	Documentation Check	List: Handler Typist	
6-3-18 1	141 CA	LLED NO A	NSWER !	Notification ltr (if non-p	ickup)	
IP J IE C	110,00			After call ltr to OI:		9
6-3-1800	156 W/U	FSICCA,		Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:		-
p	LUDI	OF BY NEXT	WILL.	Final Repair Bill:		
	CONF	TRMED OLD	REAR-	Car Rental Invoice:	/	
	END	ED.		Towing Invoice	X	
			A THE PARTY	LTA / GIA :		
		RECEIVED	Z AFR ZUN	Medical Bill:	×	
		111-0		PIR	uction: X	
				Mandate/Reject Instr LOD	uction:	
				LOD Payment Breakdown	Form:	
ELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time: 150	Sent By: ch.	dry Hew	Post-Repair Photos:		
ELAMINAKI ADVICI	5 Date-1 15101		mig hea	Others:		
NALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:		_
pair Cost:	SS	days) Reduction:	%		mail Call	-
NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 28-3-1	8 Confirm with WILL	IAM	Email Cal_		-
nal Liability:		ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	7+	If NO or B 28, Ass.	Lia:	
pair Cost: (7)	85 1,209.61	1. C ton X 117				
ss of Rental (LOR):	SS 172.20 SS (S	1 - days) > 11 + x days)	0	and s	alx	
ss of Use (LOU):	ss 75 (s 50	(x) = (x) = (x)		5877 T		
ss of Income (LOI): R only LOU on	100	LOR + LO Tick onl	y one]			
A/LTA Search	ss 7.49		Technicol .		\	
edical:	ss –				mal/Reject/Private Settle	
sbursement:	ss —	(e.g. Tow/ Indeper	ndent)	2) Report Format:		-
gal Cost	SS -	(40 m + 1 m = 1 /1	65	3) Survey fee:		\dashv
otal:	ss 1,46+.	Confirm with:	A-7	Email Cal		\neg
NAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:		RTDELGRU	ENGINEE	RING PIE LT	0
yee 1:	ss 1,461.7	2 14000 11	The second	-1	The American Control of the Control	
yee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 1	Name 2: Name 3:				
ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	(Name 2)				

08/11/13)	REF:		
ameum Kalvin			
	ASSIC	GNMENT	- " ' ' ' ' '
From:	Date:	4 011 1401	J Yr Regn: 4/2, 2.16
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	Lorry / T 🐼 / Prime Mover /
DDITPIWS TP RES OD RE	S / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	*	Make: Hula	Z%- c.c / 687 A/C: Insu@d / Std / NI / NA
at Workship m/s		Colour Yellow	A/C: Insufed / Std / NI / NA
of		Sp.Reading 3 3 438 2	T/Radio: Inseed / Std / NI / NA
Insured:		Eng/No:	
Policy No.			3 414164085499
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair Poor / But	
Sum In sured:	Excess:	Steering: Inor / Jammed / Leake	Name of the Control o
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inor Fr / Jammed / Leake	
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD ARim	or _// _/
Account of the second of the s		Tyre Size: F:	005/60146
(Policy Condition)		R:	• • •
Remark: The veh had commer	nced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	ZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of	inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	Han Kan K
Bal. or Market Value:		Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 1 mm	R/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. + mm	L/Bal. + mm
Est, Repairs: 2	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 17/2/-8	D.O.I. 14/2/4
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	(PGE (byw)
CA / REV / REP. / 24		Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O	DIS I NIS I UIC I Rooftop or
Date: Person	Vehicle: IN / OUT Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / E	Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Inst	ruction		
15/2/4 Ch	(11 \$ 1130. 48 / 2 Br.		(77
	/		PP
	//		
			1 60 5
		R(\$1,33	31.10/54/3)
	-	TO THE STREET OF THE STREET	
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
1)	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	277.7.2		Transportation:)S + RS,SI
2)	Add Fe	: Site Insp (\$)S+RS,SI) Photos
100 CO 10		: Tech. Invs (\$) Photos
Report Format :			· / Willia
Lump Sum / LB I: (\$		Westend (\$	TOTAL STATE
			11110



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interes	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile	
CHI	NA TAIPING INSUF	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/CTI18003	3087/K1js3	
	NSON ROAD #16-0 RINGLEAF TOWER	0 SINGAPORE 079909	Date: 15-02-2018 Code: CTI		
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	GY 1392Y	Veh. Inspected	SHC 7110J	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	15/02/2018	
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	ÿ.	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
5.		Ge	neral Information		
	Accident Date	13/02/2018	Inspection Date	14/02/2018	
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD		
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969			
5a.			Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	ISIS. ISED REPAIRS.	

51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

TBA

Date:

15/02/2018

Our ref:

CC3/CTI18003087/K1js3

The Motor Claims Department
M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SHC 7110J

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 14.02.2018 at the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	2,461.58
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	1,130.48
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	845.40
Market Value	: S\$	
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	<u>. </u>
Nett Value	: S\$	

Description of Damage:

Tne vehicle sustained damages at the

Rear Portion



Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

2.0 days

Remarks:

Yours faithfully.

KALVIN ANG

Licensed Appraiser

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From:

Angie Foo <angie.foo@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Monday, 19 February 2018 11:15 AM

To:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Adeline Chng; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Admin A; Sharon Han; Claims Dept of CTI RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GY1392Y (OI: CTI - TBA) AND SHC7110J

Subject:

(TP: LKK REF - CC3/CTI18003087/K1js3) on 13/02/2018

Attachments:

SNM18D00901C02 20180219 TO LKK -ASSIGNMENT LTR -NON REPORTING.pdf

Dear Shirley/ Joy,

We refer to your email of 15th February 2018.

We attached a copy of our NON Reporting Letter for your necessary action.

Thank you

Regards, Angie Foo Executive Motor Division Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Co.Reg.No.200208384E

DID: 6389 6186

Fax: 6224 7478 /6224 7175

Email: angie.foo@sg.cntaiping.com Email: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

Disclaimer:

This message is confidential, its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 15 February, 2018 11:23 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI; Sharon Han; Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Cc: Adeline Chng; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GY1392Y (OI: CTI - TBA) AND SHC7110J (TP: LKK REF -

CC3/CTI18003087/K1js3) on 13/02/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle SHC 7110J at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd - Loyang...

. Enclosed for your perusal is:

- TP GIA report
- TP estimated cost of repair
 - Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Joy and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 2409.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Tel: 6389 6111 Fax: 6222 1033 Website: www.sg.ontagong.com Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

Our Reference: SNM18D00901/C02/2

Date: 19 FEBRUARY 2018

via Ordinary & Registered Mail

PRO-J AIR-CONDITIONING ENGINEERING **48 HILLVIEW TERRACE** #05-05 HILLVIEW BUILDING SINGAPORE 669269

Dear Sir / Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GY1392Y AND SHC7110J ON 13 FEBRUARY 2018 ALONG BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 2 TOWARDS BUKIT BATOK EAST

We refer to the abovementioned accident.

Please be advised that the third party vehicle, SHC7110J, is filing a third party property claim against your vehicle.

We have appointed LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd, to administer the said claim on our behalf and they will soon contact you for more information about the accident. Kindly render your assistance and co-operation accordingly.

We understand that you or your driver has not filed an accident report within 24 hours as per Motor Claims Framework. We would urge you to comply with the condition to file your accident report with your vehicle (whether damaged or not) to us IMMEDIATELY through LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd or any of our authorized workshops. You may log onto our website www.sg.cntaiping.com for location of the respective workshops.

We regret to advice that we and/or LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd will not be handling the third party claim and your NO CLAIM DISCOUNT will be penalized upon renewal of your policy if you fail to comply with the condition of reporting.

Yours truly, Claims Department

(This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.)

CC : LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Attn : JOY

(TP: LKK REF - CC3/CTI18003087/K1js3)

Contact No: 6841 2409

Joylrene@lkkauto.com via Email:

CC : Agent - (AN0590A) - TECK WEI CREDIT PTE LTD



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/CTI18003087/K1js3

1st March 2018

PRO-J AIR-CONDITIONING ENGINEERING 48 HILLVIEW TERRACE #05-05 HILLVIEW BUILDING

SINGAPORE 669269

Dear Sir / Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GY1392Y AND SHC7110J ON 13 FEBRUARY 2018 ALONG BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 2 TOWARDS BUKIT BATOK EAST

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer, CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Our record shows that to date, you/your driver have not reported the accident to us. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at any of CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD Authorized workshops/reporting centre. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centre.

Please note you had been notified via post from CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD dated 19th February 2018.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter (by 26th February 2018).

Please be reminded that in accordance with the terms and conditions under your policy, failure of compliance, our principal M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD reserves the right to repudiate liability.

If you need further assistance or clarifications, please contact the undersigned.

Yours faithfully,

Joy

c.c.

Case Handler DID: 6841 2409 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: JoyIrene@lkkauto.com

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORTDELURG

Date/Time: 13.02.2018 17:01 Page: 1

JOB CARD Sales Order:	_{JC NO} 305116567
REGN SHC7110J	MILEAGE
MAKE:HYUNDAI	FUEL
MODELT-40 13.	02.2018 14:40
YR OF MANU3.2016	TARGET DATE
CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU085499	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
	MAKE HYUNDAI MODEL 1-40 13. YR OF MANUA. 2016

ccident Date: 13.02.2018

ATURE: 3P 13.02.18

/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

CKED & PASSED OUT BY:	
*	
SERVICE ADVISOR	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
rledgement Slip	* Exit Pass
No.: SHC7110J JU CHINA LKK	Vehicle No.: SHC7110J
of Service Advisor Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor Date
sturned to Service Reception upon collection	To be kept by Security Guard

CITY CAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 7110J :

MAKE

DATE 13/2/2018 15:00 Jumani

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	mount
Qi	Rear Bumper			S	603.60
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement 2			S	504.35
			\$ 180.00	s	360.00
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH),		3 180.00	\$	49.00
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket ?			\$	22.00
	Rear Bumper Clips			S	143.40
	Rear Bumper Sponge			S	225.00
	Rear Bumper Under Cover			3	225.00
	SUB TOTAL			s	1,907.35
	LESS 20%			S	381.47
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	1,525.88
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				
					125.70
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			S	135.70
	Rear Bumper i40 Plate			S	50.00
				s	185.70
	Labour Charge				200
	Panel Beating			\$	380.00
	Spray Painting Charge			\$	200.00
	Wiring Charge			\$	50.00
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor			S	120,00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	750.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	2,461.58
	Kalur'I(KK)				
	Kalan' 1 (KK) 14/e/8 11156 2 Pg:		LKK Auto Constant Street Repairer of the Sepairer of the Sepairer of the Sepairer of the Sepaire Sepaire Sepairer of the Sepaire Sepairer of the Sepairer of t	1 19	
	2070		To display damage Parts prices are sufficient to a Third party sure.	during	nting resurvey
	Refore P. 14 pl	4	Supplementary can	e1, 64	Prejudice" basi 1 UTVEYE'! and urance Compan
	Jan 1		Acknowledged by Repaire Signature:		- mue compan
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	he above	vehicle. The final repair	quar	ntum will

CITY CAB PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 7110J

MAKE :

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

China-HKK

DATE 13/2/2018 15:00

Jumani

pe Unit Price	Amount
\	\$ 603.60
	\$ 504.35
\$ 180.0	00 S 360.00
	\$ 49.00
	\$ 22.00
	\$ 143.40
	\$ 225.00
	\$ 1,907.35
	\$ 381.47
	\$ 1,525.88
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	S 135.70 N
	\$ 50.00 N
	\$ 185.70
	200
	\$ 380.00
	\$ 200.00
	\$ 50.00
	S 120,00
	\$ 750.00
	\$ 2,461.58
LK CAuto Consultants hi the Repairer of the follow • To reservey believe after spra • To display damaged carries of	Ving ey painting during resurvey
Third party subject to be Third party subject to be Notified in modify subject to be Supplementant flamus.	Africation His Prejudice basis
Acknowledge of Repairer Signa	- Company
	Third party subject or and Notifical modification is a Supplementary rame, in state is subject to four approval for Acknowly to the Repairer

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

ur.	Job Ref	NO .	0001	6567				
Date : 15/02		/2018			59 Loy	ntDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd yang Drive Singapore 508969 546 8156		
INALIZATION FORM								
3	:		LF	ΚK			Fax:	
tn			K/	ALVIN				
ehi	cle Reg	No. :	SHC71	10J		Date	of Accident :_	13/02/2018
he:	survey a	ind estir	mates of the	repairs of the	above-me	entioned	vehicle are as	follows:-
	The re	enair iot	shall bill to	to	CHINA			GY 1392Y
		8 8					###	
	The fi		amount sha					\$ 730.48
	(a)	all barrer		List discount				
	(b)		r Charges			###		\$ 400.00
		Total f	or Part-By	Part Repair (Cost			\$ 1120.42
	(c.)	Lumps	um Repair	(if applicable)				
		Total f	or Lumpsun	n repair cost a		20%		
		rinai L	_umpsum	Repair cost				_
	We si	hall trea	at the abov	for repairs: _				is no reply from you
	We si withir	hall trea n 7 wor	at the abov king days	e amount as		d Confi	rmed if there	**
	We si withir	hall trea n 7 wor	at the abov	e amount as		d Confi		stimates and
	We si withir	hall trea n 7 wor	at the abov king days	e amount as		d Confi	rmed if there	stimates and
	We si withir	hall trea n 7 wor k you fo	at the abov king days	e amount as		d Confi We fina	rmed if there	stimates and
	We sh within	hall trea n 7 wor k you fo	at the abov king days	e amount as		d Confi We fina Sig	rmed if there confirm the e alized amount	stimates and
	We si within Thank	hall trea n 7 wor k you fo	at the abov king days r your assis	e amount as		d Confi We fina Sig	confirm the e alized amount nature :	stimates and
	We si within Thank Signa Name	hall trea n 7 wor k you fo	at the abov king days r your assis	e amount as		d Confi We fina Sig Na	confirm the e alized amount nature :	stimates and
	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel	hall tream 7 wor	at the above king days ryour assis	tance.		d Confi We fina Sig Na	confirm the e alized amount nature :	stimates and
	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax	hall tream 7 work you fo	at the above king days ryour assis	e amount as tance.	Correct an	d Confi	confirm the e alized amount anature : te :	Stimates and
	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax	hall tream 7 wor	at the above king days ryour assis	tance.	Correct an	d Confi We fina Sig Na Da	confirm the e alized amount anature:	stimates and
or_	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax Official	hall tree n 7 wor k you fo	JUMANI 62	e amount as tance.	Doc Att. Yes	d Confi	confirm the e alized amount anature : te :	Stimates and
or . F	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax	hall tree n 7 wor k you fo	JUMANI 62	e amount as tance.	Doc Att. Yes	d Confi	confirm the e alized amount anature : te :	Stimates and
or	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax Official Rental R. oss of It Survey F	hall tream 7 work x you fo	JUMANI 62 63	e amount as tance.	Doc Att. Yes	d Confi	confirm the e alized amount anature : te :	Stimates and
or	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax Official Rental R. oss of I Survey F. TA Sea	hall tream 7 work x you fo ture: Use Or Item Tate P/D ncome Fees	JUMANI 62 63 64	e amount as tance.	Doc Att. Yes	d Confi	confirm the e alized amount anature : te :	Stimates and
. F	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax Official Rental R. oss of I Survey F. TA Sea	use Or litem late P/D ncome Fees (o	JUMANI 62 63 ay Paid	e amount as tance.	Doc Att. Yes	d Confi	confirm the e alized amount anature : te :	Stimates and



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Interna	ationale Des Experts En Autom	nobile
CHINA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/CTI18003	087/K1jb3n2
3 ANSON ROAD #16-0 SPRINGLEAF TOWER	00 SINGAPORE 079909	Date: 02-04-2018 Code: CTI	
	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
Insured Veh.	GY 1392Y	Veh. Inspected	SHC 7110J
Policy No.	DMCVSN3018301700	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	SNM18D00901/C02/2	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	14/02/2018
	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
Make & Model	HYUNDAI 140	c.c	1685
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
Chassis No.	KMHLB41UMGU085499	Colour	YELLOW
Odometer	339382	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General	FAIR		
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
	Descri	ption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
5.		eral Information	
Accident Date	13/02/2018	Inspection Date	14/02/2018
Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGIN	EERING PTE LTD	
	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.	Estima	ate Days of Repair	Halvery Charles
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Day	ys



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 7110J

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS		The state of the s	
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	603.60	603.60
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	SERVICEABLE	504.35	
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$180.00	SERVICEABLE	360.00	9-
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	SERVICEABLE	49.00	7-
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	SERVICEABLE	143.40	
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	CUT	225.00	225.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-381.47	-170.12
			1,525.88	680.48
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	135.70	
1	REAR BUMPER I40 PLATE (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
			185.70	50.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING.		380.00	200.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		200.00	180.00
	WIRING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
	R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.		120.00	20.00
			750.00	400.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,461.58	1,130.48
	DECOMMENDED COST OF DEDAIDS			1 130 48

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS		1,130.48
-----------------------------	--	----------

Report Ref No. CC3/CTI18003087/K1jb3n2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.